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Environmental Equipment
and Related Services

Canadian Region Posts

Tues-Wed, October 1-2
Thurs/Fri, .October 3-4
Mon/Tues, October 7-8
Wed/Thurs, October 9-10
Fri, October 11

* Taipei will miss Halifax.

Vancouver
Edmonton
Toronto
Montreal
Halifax

Taipei
(Taiwan)
Hong Kong
Washington
Pittsburgh
Los Angeles
Milan
Madrid
The Hague
Mexico City
Vienna
Seoul
Atlanta
Sao Paulo

Value-Added Wood
Products/ Building
Materials

Mon, October 7
Tues/Wed, October 8-9
Thurs/Fri, October 10-11
Tues/Wed, October 15-16
Thurs/Fri, October 17-18

Moncton
Toronto
Quebec City
Edmonton
Vancouver

Seoul
Atlanta
Chicago
San Francisco
Dusseldorf
London
Tokyo
Tel Aviv

Only London, Atlanta and Tel Aviv will participate in Moncton .

Other posts will start in Toronto .

Consulting Service s

Mon, October 21
Tues, October 22
Wed, October 23
Thurs, October 24
Fri/Mon, October 25-28
Tues/Wed, October 29-30
Thurs, October 3 1
Fri, November 1

Vancouver
Calgary
Regina
Winnipeg
Toronto
Montreal
St. John's
Halifax

Beij ing
Manila
Algiers
Washington*
Jakarta
Taipei
Abidjan
London
Sao Paul o

* Washington will miss St . John's and Halifax .


